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Women / 5 / Ch G
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Buenaflor5519
Pacific West

9.300 9.325 9.5009.450 37.575
3 3 2 2 1 

1 

Victoria McMillan5538
West Valley

9.275 9.425 9.3259.225 37.250
4 2 4T 5T 2 

2 

Katherine Brown5533
CGA

9.225 9.150 9.3759.250 37.000
6 6 3 3 3 

3 

Elise Doyle5554
Edge

8.975 9.475 9.3259.000 36.775
11 1 9 5T 4 

4 

Bryanna Farley5503
Liberty

9.050 8.900 9.5509.225 36.725
9T 8 4T 1 5 

5 

Malia Alvarado5560
Twisters

9.325 8.800 9.3009.200 36.625
2 10 7 7 6 

6 

Lucy D'Errico5507
Bayshore Elite

9.200 8.975 9.2009.175 36.550
7T 7 8 8 7 

7 

Marin Heeren5535
CSC - Race

9.050 9.300 9.1258.575 36.050
9T 4 14 10 8 

8 

Justine Jaremko5552
Peninsula

9.200 8.775 8.8259.225 36.025
7T 11 4T 16 9 

9 

Brianna McKay5551
Peninsula

8.650 8.475 9.1759.550 35.850
14T 15 1 9 10 

10 

Delaney Mayer5509
Dream Xtreme

8.800 9.200 8.8758.850 35.725
13 5 10 15 11 

11 

Madeline Iwami5501
Novato

8.900 8.825 9.1008.775 35.600
12 9 11T 11 12 

12 

Ava Lazovsky5532
Airborne

9.375 8.500 9.3508.000 35.225
1 14 15 4 13 

13 

Annesley Krawitt5508
The Cave

8.650 8.750 9.0758.600 35.075
14T 12 13 12 14 

14 

Kay Hildebrand5547
Gymtowne Coastside

9.250 7.900 9.0258.775 34.950
5 16 11T 13 15 

15 

Monica Popgeorgieva5561
Tricks Folsom

8.600 8.675 8.9007.950 34.125
16 13 16 14 16 

16 
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